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Spray-Master AL

Hand spray unit for all release agents

AL-20-M

Features

Mobile device

Airless method

Stainless steel pressure tank
Available with 5/ 10/ 19,5 litres
Tabletop unit or with trolley
Gun with bayonet fitting
User-friendly

Stainless steel trolley with handle

Technical data

Device types: AL-5,7
Max. operating pressure: 6 bar
Filling volume: 5 Liter
Height: 325 mm
Width: 310 mm
Depth: 370 mm
Weight: 4 kg
AL-5,7
AL-10

AL-10
6 bar
10 Liter
435 mm
310 mm
370 mm
4.6 kg

AL-20-M
6 bar
19.5 Liter
1430 mm
500 mm
470 mm
19.3 kg

no permanent connection needed after filling with compressed air

economical, nearly mist-free dispersion

easy cleaning

the right size for every business

low space requirement, can be used anywhere

quick change of filter and nozzles

very easy to use

firm stand, ergonomic working height
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